
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2017
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed its sixteenth 

year.  It was organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show, now 

BSHS Inc, a 501C3 organization, to continue a long standing tradition of a 

Memorial Day show at the exhibitor friendly Boone County Fair Grounds.  We are a 

volunteer organization and the proceeds of the show benefits Milestones Inc.. 

Milestones Equestrian Achievement Program is a non-profit therapeutic horseback 

riding program for individuals with disabilities. http://www.milestonesinc.org/ 

 

Show Managers:     Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis  

BSHS Inc Officers 

President:  Charlie Poppe 

Vice President: Katherine England 

Vice President: Jim Davis 

Secretary:  Laura Schmidt 

Treasurer:  Judy Vines 

 

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our Milestones friends who put in so much effort at the 

show and during the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2017 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: Jerry Hutson 

Academy Judge: Jo Cornell 

Ring Master             Greg Davis 

 

Announcers:  Jim Davis, Katie England 

Photographer: Brooke Jacobs 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Managers: Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis 

Ferrier:  Jim Bray 

 

 

Butch Burns Grounds keeping 

 

 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy England for sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



2017 Burlington Spring Horse Show Entry Count Summary

Class entries

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 3

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part 6

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under 4

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & under 10

Class No. 5 ASB Western Country Pleasure 8

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony 1

Class No. 7 ASB Three Gaited Park 3

Class No. 8 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under 3

Class No. 9 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T. 3

Class No. 10 ASB Three Gaited - Open 2

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle 3

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 5

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under 6

Class No. 14 Five Gaited Pleasure 12

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 & under 6

Class No. 16 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure 3

Class No. 17 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail 1

Class No. 18 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & under 4

Class No. 19 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor 9

Class No. 20 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 6

Class No. 21 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor 14

Class No. 22 ASB Five Gaited - Open 2 Friday Total 114

Class No. 22a Academy Driving 3

Class No. 23 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (WTC) 8

Class No. 24a Academy Equitation, 13 & Under (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 24b Academy Equitation, 13 & Under (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 26 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T/C) 6

Class No. 27a Academy Showmanship, 17 & Under (W/T/C) 9

Class No. 27b Academy Showmanship, 17 & Under (W/T/C) 8

Class No. 28 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T) 2

Class No. 29 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17 (W/T) 6

Class No. 30a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 30b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13 (W/T) 4

Class No. 31a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 8

Class No. 31b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T) 7

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation 8 & under (W/T) 5

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation 8 & under (W/T) 5

Class No. 33 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T) 2

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, 14 to 17 (W/T) 6

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship, 11 to 13 (W/T) 5

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship, 11 to 13 (W/T) 4

Class No. 36a Academy Showmanship, 9 & 10 (W/T) 8

Class No. 36b Academy Showmanship, 9 & 10 (W/T) 7

Class No. 37a Academy Showmanship 8 & under (W/T) 4

Class No. 37b Academy Showmanship 8 & under (W/T) 5

Class No. 38 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 6 Academy tot 138

Class No. 39 ASB - to be shown in hand 9

Class No. 40 Arab Pure and Part Bred - shown in hand 2

Class No. 40a UPHA Pleasure Challenge Cup 17 & under 2

Class No. 41 Lead Line - Western/English Rider 6 & under 8

Class No. 42 Hunt Seat Pleasure 8



Class No. 43 Novice Equitation - 17 Years and Under 5

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 3

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 2

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 8

Class No. 47 Road Pony Juvenile Driver 1

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony/Horse 7

Class No. 49 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for any other performance class)10

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat - Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C) 3

Class No. 51 Road Pony 52 inches & Under A.O.T. 4

Class No. 52 Walk Trot Pleasure - 12 & under Saddle Seat 5

Class No. 53 Carriage Reinmanship - Cones 5

Class No. 54 Therapeutic Demonstration by Milestones 0 Sat Afternoon 82

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship 3

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship - Junior Exhibitor 6

Class No. 56A   48" Road Pony Championship 2

Class No. 57 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 2

Class No. 58 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 3

Class No. 59 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 10

Class No. 60 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 3

Class No. 61 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip Adult Exhibitor 12

Class No. 62 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail 2

Class No. 63 Three-Gaited Park Championship 2

Class No. 64 ASB - Country Pleasure Championship, Jr. Exhibitor 5

Class No. 65 ASB Fine Harness Stake 1

Class No. 66 ASB - Five Gaited Championship-Amateur 2

Class No. 67 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure & Part 4

Class No. 68 Carriage Class - Period Dress 1

Class No. 69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibitor 7

Class No. 70 Harness Pony Championship 1

Class No. 71 ASB Three-Gaited Championship -Jr. Exhibitor/Amateur 2

Class No. 72 Road Pony to Bike Championship - 52 Inches & Under 4

Class No. 73 ASB Three-Gaited Championship -Open 3

Class No. 74 Road Horse To Bike Championship 2

Class No. 75 ASB Five Gaited Championship 3 Saturday PM 80

Total Enties 414



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

191 Just Plain George Mike McIntosh 1 Bill Marpie William Marple Dallas, TX 75225

209 MBA's Cary's Sure Will Joe Brown Stables 2 Savannah Schoen Savannah Schoer Independence, KY

188 Guy's Hidden Cash Whistle Stop Farm 3 Nina Izquierdo Whistle Stop Farm Lexington, KY

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

228 Aquarius NA Holland Arabians 1 Paige Devroomen Holland Arabians Burlington, KY

110 Prazer Betsy Webb Stables 2 Aidan Greene William Woods U Fulton, Mo

205 Temptations in Gold Holland Arabians 3 Angel Devroomen Holland Arabians Burlington, KY

275 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farm 4 Blair Cecil Phoenix Farm Simpsonville, KY

103 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stables 5 Jessica Ridgway William Woods U Fulton, Mo

109 Majorific Betsy Webb Stables 6 Edie Taylor William Woods U Fulton, Mo

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

239 Regal's Sportscaster LF

Majestic Oaks 

Hackney Farm 1 Abel Salazar Dr. Hank Clemmons Shelbyville, KY

47 Michigans John Hancock 2 Maggie Denham Maggie Denham Maysville, KY

196 Pony Vistas Top Hat Debonaire Stables 3 Stacy Bonham Stacy Bonham Illinois

223 Take A Look At Me Shamrock Farm 4 Kevin Rios Kevin Rios Smithfield, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

202 Belle Reeve's Daily News Spring Hill Stable 1 Ty Walker Ty Walker Georgetown, KY

261 The Last Shot Little Britain Stables 2 Vince Klee Vince Klee Burlington, KY

253 Choco Vino Brannon Stables 3 Jayna Crisp Crisp Telecom Georgetown, KY

260 Abraxus Little Britain Stables 4 Callie Wright Brook Saffer Burlington, KY

190 Tom Collins Kismet Farm 5 Katie Maxwell Katie Maxwell Louisville, KY

110 Our Cozette Sandy Run Stable 6 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH

108 Juice Box Betsy Webb Stables Sofia Brown Tammy DeVore Elizabethtown, KY

107 Our Golden Boy Betsy Webb Stables Makayla James Makayla James Smithfield, KY

235 Supremacy's Red Star Taylor Made Farm Katelyn Sette Dr Shawn & Jennifer Sette Hurricane, WV

267 Preacher Man Timberlane Emily Walden Ray Yoder& Lori Urettee Lexington, Ky

Class No. 4 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

228 Aluminum Johnny DeVore Stables 1 Ashley Hallock
Burlington 

Saddlebreds LLS Burlington, KY

227 Cheetah's Admiral DeVore Stables 2 Elizabeth Rhoades Virginia Stanley New Smyrna Beach, FL

237 CH Lakota Medicine Man 3 Lauren Ashe Debra Hultquist Chapel Hill, NC

106 Undulata's On Holiday Betsy Web Stables 4 Karen Davidenkoff same New Albany, IN

279 Exclusive Charm
Serpentine River 

Farms 5 Dylan Wilson Dylan Wilson Ryland Heights, KY

438 Sultan's Top Flight 6 Bree Ann Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

358 I'm Mayhem Phoenix Farm Eva Franczek Phoenix Farm Simpsonville, KY

107 Sweet Addiction Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Camp Springs, KY

Class No. 5 ASB Western Country Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

199 Heartland Crimson Rose High Hopes Stable 1 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH

Class No. 6 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

175 Charm's Legacy Glen Rose Stables 1 Sloane Fleig Mathis/McMackin Louisville, KY

803 Five Will Get You Ten Phoenix Farm 2 Blair Cecil Emily Billups Ceredo, WV

251 A Gypsys Face Wind Blu Farm EX Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Fayettville, OH

Class No. 7 ASB Three Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

250 Shagadelic Westwind Farm 1 Brie Keeton Brie Keeton Maysville, KY

232 MJB Our Minuet Taylor Made Farm 2 Anastasia McDowell Anastasia McDowell Fraziers Bottom, WV

262 Ridgewoods Lasting Love Little Britain Stables 3 Olivia Klee Chelsea Dragen Burlington, KY

Class No. 8 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

178 Charmed in the Park Glen Rose Stables 1 Lisa McMackin Johnson/McMackin Louisville, KY

195 Callaway's Born A Winner 2 Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH

187 Right Down the Line Sandy Run Stables 3 Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

Class No. 9 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

265 Nuttin But Roses Chris Rieser 1 Chris Rieser New Dawn Equine LLC Bowling Green, Ky

242 Freestylin Stachowski Farm 2 TJ Sataferra Carolyn Stuart Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 10 ASB Three Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

174 Painted Creation Glen Rose Stables 1 Sloane Fleig Lisa McMackin Louisville, Ky

186 Railsplitter Sandy Run Stable 2 Jessica Traft Jim & Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY

488 Otis 3 Dylan Wilson Alyssa England Curry Burlington, KY

Class No. 11 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

300 Uhlen's Look of Love
Hundred Acre Wood 

Farm 1 Laurin Carver Noe
Hundred Acre Wood 

Farm Ashland, KY

185 True To You Kismet Farm 2 Samantha Nguyen Diane/Quang Nguyen Prospect, KY

184 Loaded Question Kismet Farm 3 Julie Anne Broder Julie Anne Broder Shelbyville, KY

267 Callaway's Healed Debate Timcerlane 4 Emily Walden same Union. Ky

426 Mountjoy's First Down Whistle Stop Farm 5 Sara Walker Sara Walker Auxvasse, MO

Class No. 12 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

240 Heartland Velvet Touch
Majestic Oaks 

Hackney Farm 1 Abel Salazar Rudi Beneke Shelbyville, KY

416 X-Tremely First Choice 2 Mike Denhan Mike Denhan Maysville, KY

277 Heartland Direct Hit Queenwood Stables 3 Danette Musselman Danette Musselman Morton, IL

197 Romeo's Best Girl Debonaire Stables 4 Emma Morgan Joe Morgan Illinois

429 Heartland Money Talk Windy Ridge Farm 5 Joe Jenkins
Kolkman Revocable 

Trust Harrodsburg, KY

223 Lady of Mystique Shamrock Farm 6 Kevin Rios Jim Bray Smithfield, KY

Class No. 13 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

250 CH Superior Revelation RiverBend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia OH

180 Abacus Symphony Saddlebreds 2 Alexandra Harper Alexandra Harper Lexington, KY 

173 Vivid Hallucination Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Elena Senseman Diane&Elena Senseman Centerville Oh

234 Start the Game Taylor Made Farm 4 Madison Reed Madison Reed Proctorville, OH

226 Love Reflected Kurt Tunstall Stable 5 Lauren Osborne Pat Moore Gainsboro, NC

252 He's A Gale Force Brannon Stables 6 Devin Sell Trevor/Lynn Sell Georgetown, KY

105 Memories' Royal Design Betsy Webb Stables Tatianna Miller Joe Webb St. Charles, IL

210 Seraph's Wonder Annie Grandview Stables Michelle Mayhugh Evelyn Mayhugh Russellville, OH

204 Madelyn's Escorted In Style Spring Hill Stables Madelyn Stephens Madelyn Stephens Georgetown, KY

220 Out Too Late LeMaster Stables Chloe Porter Morehead Univ. Ashland, KY

229 Golden Locket Destiny Farm Rhonda Black Rhonda Black Diamond, OH

268 Riverdream's Mystique Sierra Newsome
Vince, Deb & 

Sierra Newsome Winchester, Ky

Class No. 14 Five Gaited Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

231 Ashlyn's Danny Boy Kismet Farm 1 Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY

263 The Dance Writer Little Britain Stables 2 Nina Izqueirdo Nina Izqueirdo Burlington, KY

407 Forty-five Caliber Sandy Run Stable 3 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

236 Magic Every Moment Taylor Made Farm 4 Abby Pack Abby Pack Culloden, WV

172 Kaw-Liga Stillwater Valley Farm 5 Corine Kougler Paula Shew Sjpringfield, OH

219 Polynesian Rose Lemaster Stables 6 Amy Cole
Property 

Professionals Huntington, WV

Class No. 15 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 

& under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

177 My Real Deal Glen Rose Stables 1 Lisa McMackin Goodman/McMackin Louisville Ky

243 Quad Axel Covered Bridge Farm 2 Jeff Bamgardner Jeff Bamgardner Simpsonville, KY

224 At The Top Shamrock Farm 3 Robin Steinhilber Julie Wilson Smithfield, KY

Class No. 16 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

192 Mastercrafts Politician High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

Class No. 17 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

104 Trussardi Betsy Webb Stables 1 Makayla James William Woods U Fulton, Mo

264 Ridgewoods lasting love Little Britain Stables 2 Chelsea Dragen Chelsea Dragen Burlington,Ky

407 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 3 Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY

103 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stables 4 Jessica Ridgway William Woods U Fulton, Mo

Class No. 18 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

250 Midori RiverBend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia Oh

179 Memories in the Park Destiny Farm 2 Teri Robsom Teri Robsom Medina, OH

210 Indian Charm Joe Brown 3 Michelle Mayhugh Laura Schmidt California, KY

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stable 4 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

744 Unending Love 5 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

360 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 6 Kristen Ghouse Caroline Walker Louisville, KY

205 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill Stables Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Lexington, KY

218 Harlem's Jackpot Lemaster Stables Presley Adkins Presley Adkins Ashland, KY

280 Marciano Lydia O'Brien same Ludlow, Ky

Class No. 19 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

189 Romeo's Contender LF Whistle Stop Farm 1 Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY

193 Major Impact High Hopes Stable 2 Beth Jones Beth Joners Urbana, OH

238 Heartland Golden Eye Majestic Oaks Farm 3 Mandy Bray Tina Fisseler Netherlands

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 4 Alyssa Curry Julie England Burlington, KY

176 Music City Glen Rose Stables 5 Sloane Fleig Goodman/Mcmackin Louisville KY

525 Craycroft Bandit Griesinger Stables 6 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grant's Lick, KY

Class No. 20 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

251 Foxgrapes Relentless Wind Blu Farm 1 Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Fayettville, OH

269 Crown & Seven Timberlane 2 Angela Mangine Angela Mangine Union, KY

266 Callaway's Carson Lee 3 Evin Obenauf Evin Obenauf Louisville, KY

101 I'll Drink To That Betsy Web Stables 4 Aidan Greene same Simpsonville, KY

201 I'm Simply Silver Destiny Farm 5 Dawn Copelim Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill, MO

182 Johnny Casino Taylor Made Farm 6 Sierra M. Comer Jane Jarvis Taylor Hurricane, WV

102 Call Me Cathy Betsy Web Stables Kaitlyn Powell William Woods U. Fulton, MO

210 Best of News Grand View Stables Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

224 Shamrocks Courageous Shamrock Farm Robin Steinhilber Julie Wilson Smithfield, KY

241 Baby I'm Nuts Stachawski Farm Christina Collis Christina Collis Simpsonville, KY

183 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stable Shelby Pribble Shelby Pribble Foster, KY

377 Django Jive Sandy Run Stable Kaycee Dolwick
Dr. Claire Litimer & 

Walt Ballard Lexington, KY

217 Starring Aptor Ours Lemaster Stables Mandy Bray Mandy Bray Ashland, KY

230 Wild Blue Thunder Winter Creek Farm Beverly L. Fowler Beverly L. Fowler Lewiston, ID

Class No. 21 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

357 Seraph's Serenade Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil
Tracy/Wanda 

Cunningham Charleston, WV

181 Redann's Heir of Gold Whistle Stop Farm 2 Doug Bowen Nina Izquierdo Villa Hills, KY

Class No. 22 ASB Five Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

278 Clyde Mallard Farm 1 Dylan Mellenkamp Mallard Farm Georgetown, KY

259 Heartland Professor Brannon Stables 2 Sydnee Stacy Brannon Stables Georgetown, KY

114

Chance of Gold's Stage 

Door Johnny Little Britain Stables 3 Tate Ammon Burlington, Ky

Class No. 22a Academy Driving 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

129 Henry Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Rachel Carden Louisville, Ky

245 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Grace Young SVF Springboro, Ky

128 Baron Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Hailey Jaggers Louisville, Ky

148 The Wonderfull Wizard Oz Queenwood Stables 4 Taylor Bush Morton. Fl

165 Stay Gone Zubrod Stables 5 Maggie Smith Gosen, Ky

150 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 6 Ashley Chuck Hebron, Ky

151 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable Aria Cartwright Hebron, Ky

115 Uhlen's McDreamy Little Britain Stables Claire Bleska Burlington, Ky

Class No. 23 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (WTC)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

132 Tango Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Talia Disney Louisville, Ky

131 Shady Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Sara Fouts Louisville, Ky

152 No Blesse Sandy Run Stable 3 Kristen Kane Hebron, Ky

116 Winsdown Ton O Steel Little Britain Stables 4 Avery Hamilton Burlington, Ky

123 Dancer Signiture Stables 5 Avery Hoover Louisville, Ky

Class No. 24a Academy Equitation, 13 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

124 Shannon Signiture Stables 1 Amelia Gorman Louisville, Ky

258 Rock the House Brannon Stables 2 Hannah Brougton Georgetown, KY

153 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 3 Morgan Chuck Hebron, Ky

130 Gatsby Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Marisa Franklin Louisville, Ky

Class No. 24b Academy Equitation, 13 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

170 Story Teller Joe Brown Stables 1 Diane Brown Burlington, KY

134 Wildfire Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Kim Hutchinson Louisville, KY

154 Complintary's Ruby Cane Sandy Run Stable 3 Jillian Alig Hebron, KY

133 Shady Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Stephanie Roberts Louisville, KY

117 Prissy Little Britain Stables 5 Maggie Kornriech Burlington, KY

206 Sir Gordon Lightfoot Spring Hill Stables 6 Bobbie Johnson Alison Walker Georgetown, KY

Class No. 25 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

170 Story Teller Joe Brown Stables 1 Diane Brown Burlington, Ky

133 Shady Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Stephanie Roberts Louisville, Ky

134 Wildfire Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Kim Hutchinson Louisville, Ky

154 Complintary's Ruby Cane Sandy Run Stable 4 Jillian Alig Hebron, Ky

117 Prissy Little Britain Stables 5 Maggie Kornriech Burlington, Ky

206 Sir Gordon Lightfoot Spring Hill Stables 6 Bobbie Johnson Georgetown, KY

Class No. 26 Academy Showmanship, Adult 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

150 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 1 Ashley Chuck Hebron, KY

116 Winsdown Ton O Steel Little Britain Stables 2 Avery Hamilton Burlington, KY

128 Baron Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Hailey Jaggers Louisville, KY

129 Henry Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Rachel Carden Louisville, KY

124 Shannon Signiture Stables 5 Amelia Gorman Louisville, KY

245 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Grace Young SVF Springboro, Ky

131 Shady Louis. Equestrian Center Sara Fouts Louisville, KY

153 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable Morgan Chuck Hebron, KY

148 The Wonderfull Wizard Oz Queenwood Stables Taylor Bush Morton. Fl

Class No. 27a Academy Showmanship, 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

151 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 1 Aria Cartwright Hebron, KY

132 Tango Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Talia Disney Louisville, KY

165 Stay Gone Zubrod Stables 3 Maggie Smith Gosen, KY

130 Gatsby Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Marisa Franklin Louisville, KY

258 Rock the House Brannen 5 Hannah Broughton Georgetown, KY

152 No Blesse Sandy Run Stable 6 Kristen Kane Hebron, KY

123 Shannon Signiture Stables Avery Hoover Louisville, KY

115 Uhlen's McDreamy Little Britain Stables Claire Bleska Burlington, KY

Class No. 27b Academy Showmanship, 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

211 Pistolina Westwind Farm 1 Shon Simpson Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

135 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Mary Ann Evans Louisville. Ky

Class No. 28 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

149 Sensational Elegant Queenwood Stables 1 Haeleigh Anderson Morton. Fl

147 Tiny Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Alyssa Dooley Louisville. Ky

136 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Olivia Petrey Louisville. Ky

215 Zoe of the Far Side Lemaster Stables 4 Parker Hollon John Snider Flatwoods, KY

125 Shannon Signiture Stables 5 Lily Bickel Louisville. Ky

155 Champaign's Mizz"T" Ph. Sandy Run Stables 6 Ashley Osborne Hebron, Ky

Class No. 29 Academy Equitation, 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

256 Rock the House Brannon Stables 1 Chloe Stockton Georgetown, KY

118 Cletus Little Britain Stables 2 Hanna Peace Burlington, Ky

138 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Rachel Johnson Louisville, Ky

156 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables 4 Elle Farris Hebron, Ky

158 Champaign's Mizz"T" Ph. Sandy Run Stables 5 Samantha Leming Hebron, Ky

Class No. 30a Academy Equitation, 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

167 Stay Gone Zubrod Stables 1 Alyssa Shanks Louisville, Ky

257 Rock the House Brannon Stables 2 Makenna Deaton Georgetown, KY

137 Charm Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Jenna Pegram Louisville, Ky

157 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables 4 Halia Dinn Hebron, Ky

Class No. 30b Academy Equitation, 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

140 Tango Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Ashley Stegall Louisville, KY

120 Pinto Little Britain Stables 2 Emily Reasoner Burlington, KY

216 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 3 Braley Epling Lemaster Stables Ashland, KY

162 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 4 Shelby Saner Hebron, KY

160 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables 5 Kyra LaMarca Hebron, KY

110 IDK Little Britain Stables 6 Ava Klee Burlington, KY

142 Baron Louis. Equestrian Center Hayden O'Connell Louisville, KY

159 No Blesse Sandy Run Stables Natalee Bond Hebron, KY

Class No. 31a Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

246 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Olivia Braswell SVF Springboro, Ohio

139 Charm Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Paige Stegall Louisville, KY

212 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 3 Isabella Sims Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

113 Oliver Paladin Stables 4 Mackenzie Lowe

214 Revival Fire Lemaster Stables 5 Josie McGuire Lemaster Stables Ashland, KY

141 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 6 Karaline Wagner Louisville, KY

143 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center Bella Martinez Louisville, KY

Class No. 31b Academy Equitation, 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

144 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Madison McDonald Louisville, Ky

163 Forty Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 2 Lauren Hayes Hebron, Ky

126 Dancer Signiture Stables 3 Robert Turek Louisville, Ky

145 Mimi Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Kyndal Neville Louisville, Ky

168 Bullseye Zubrod Stables 5 Campbell Kreitzer Goshen, Ky

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation 8 & under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

167 Glenmore's Parfait Zubrod Stables 1 Ella Dallenbach Louisville, Ky

194 TMF Gonna Give'em Helen Taylor Made Farm 2 Maggie McQueen Maggie McQueen Milton, WV

247 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Shaelin Wiley SVF Springboro, Oh

164 CSF Santana Sandy Run Stables 4 Reese Alige Hebron, Ky

146 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 5 Siobhan Bell Louisville, Ky

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation 8 & under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

135 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Mary Ann Evans Louisville. Ky

211 Pistolina Westwind Farm 2 Shon Simpson Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

Class No. 33 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

147 Tiny Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Alyssa Dooley Louisville. Ky

215 Zoe of the Far Side Lemaster Stables 2 Parker Hollon Flatwoods, Ky

149 Sensational Elegant Queenwood Stables 3 Haeleigh Anderson Morton. Fl

125 Shannon Signiture Stables 4 Lily Bickel Louisville. Ky

136 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 5 Olivia Petrey Louisville. Ky

155 Champaign's Mizz"T" Ph. Sandy Run Stables 6 Ashley Osborne Hebron, Ky

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, 14 to 17 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

157 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 1 Halia Dinn Hebron, KY

257 Rock the House Brannon 2 Makenna Deaten Georgetown, KY

138 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Rachel Johnson Louisville, KY

167 Stay Gone Zubrod Stables 4 Alyssa Shanks Louisville, KY

118 Cletus Little Britain Stables 5 Hanna Peace Burlington, KY

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship, 11 to 13 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

158 Champaign's Mizz"T" Ph. Sandy Run Stables 1 Samantha Leming Hebron, KY

137 Charm Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Jenna Pegram Louisville, KY

156 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stables 3 Elle Farris Hebron, KY

256 Rock the House Brannon 4 Chloe Stackton Georgetown, KY

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship, 11 to 13 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

140 Tango Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Ashley Stegall Louisville, Ky

113 Oliver Paladin Stables 2 Mackenzie Lowe Spring Valley, Oh

246 Radar Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Olivia Braswell SVF Springboro, Ohio

142 Baron Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Hayden O'Connell Louisville, Ky

110 IDK Little Britain Stables 5 Ava Klee Burlington, Ky

162 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 6 Shelby Saner Hebron, Ky

214 Mischevious Spirit LeMaster Stables Josie McGuire Ashland, KY

160 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stables Kyra LaMarca Hebron, Ky

Class No. 36a Academy Showmanship, 9 & 10 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

139 Charm Louis. Equestrian Center 1 Paige Stegall Louisville, Ky

141 Lucy Louis. Equestrian Center 2 Karaline Wagner Louisville, Ky

216 Revival Fire LeMaster Stables 3 Braley Epling Ashland, KY

143 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Bella Martinez Louisville, Ky

159 No Blesse Sandy Run Stables 5 Natalee Bond Hebron, Ky

212 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 6 Isabella Sims Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

120 Pinto Little Britain Stables Emily Reasoner Burlington, Ky

Class No. 36b Academy Showmanship, 9 & 10 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

163 Forty Five Caliber Sandy Run Stables 1 Lauren Hayes Hebron, Ky

126 Dancer Signiture Stables 2 Robert Turek Louisville, Ky

144 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 3 Madison McDonald Louisville, Ky

145 Mimi Louis. Equestrian Center 4 Kyndal Neville Louisville, Ky

Class No. 37a Academy Showmanship 8 & under 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

247 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Shaelin Wiley SVF Springboro. Ky

168 Glenmore's Parfait Zubrod Stables 2 Ella Dallenbach Louisville, Ky

194 TMF Gonna Give 'EM Helen Taylor Made Farm 3 Maggie McQueen Maggie McQueen Milton, WV

164 CSF Santana Sandy Run Stables 4 Reese Alige Hebron, Ky

146 Troubador Louis. Equestrian Center 5 Siobhan Bell Louisville, Ky

Class No. 37b Academy Showmanship 8 & under 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

222 Pistolina Westwind Farm 1 Addyson Hamby Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

127 Dancer Signiture Stables 2 Olivia White Louisville, Ky

121 Freckles Little Britain Stables 3 Harper Myer Burlington, Ky

122 Pinto Little Britain Stables 4 Kaylee Smiley Burlington, Ky

171 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stables 5 MaKayla White Hebron, Ky

248 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Sara Wiley SVF Springboro. Oh

Class No. 38 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

401 Our Golden Boy Betsy Web Stables 1 Makayla James same Smithfield, KY

357 Seraph's Serenade Phoenix Farm 2 Blair Cecil
Tracy & Wanda 

Cunningham Charleston, WV

249 Sir Wills Glen Rose Stable 3 Sloane Fleig Fleig/McMackin Louisville, KY

179 Memories in the Park Destiny Farm 4 Teri Robsom Teri Robsom Medina, OH

402 I'll Drink To That Betsy Web Stables 5 Aiden Greene Aiden Greene Simpsonville, KY

200 I'm A Diva Queenwood Stables 6 Cheyenne Williams
Cheyenne & 

BettyAnne Williams Topeka, IL

195 Callaway's Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH

148 Wonderful Wizard of Oz Queenwood Stables Taylor Bush Kim Mitchell Topeka, IL

149 Sensational Elegance Queenwood Stables Haeleigh Anderson Danette Musselman Topeka, IL

Class No. 39 ASB - to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

276 Sir Barclay 1 Cheryl Roland Rachel Mullins Crittenden, Ky

275 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farm 2 Blair Cecil Phoenix Farm Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 40 Arab Pure and Part Bred - shown in 

hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

288 Red Hot Revival Zubrod Stable 1 Chealse Dragon Cheasle Dragon Burlington KY 

289 Man In Charge Zubrod Stable 2 Gabbie Gardiner Zubrod Stable Prospect KY 

Class No. 40a UPHA Pleasure Challenge Cup 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

208 Mister Mohawk Joe Brown Stables 1 Charlie Rankin Charlie Rankin California, KY

293 Paddington Zubrod Stables 1 Reid Philpott Zubrod Stables Louisville, KY

101 Otis 2 Addison Huff Alyssa Curry Burlington Ky

221 Spark's Flame Westwind Farm 3 Ava Sims Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

213 Pistolina Westwind Farm 4 Harper Hamby Westwind Farm Ewing, KY

287 Bullseye Zubrod Stables 5 Harper St. John Zubrod Stables Louisville, KY

255 Rock the House Brannon 6 Mckenna McDorie Georgetown, KY

196 Silvery Moon Serpentine River Farms Eli Rose Wilson Eli Rose Wilson Ryland Hts., KY

Class No. 41 Lead Line - Western/English Rider 6 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

233 CH Lucky Curve Taylor Made Farm 1 Madison Reed Rick & Dee Reed Proctorville, Oh

436 Jewels for a Princess Brian Trainer 2 Brooke Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

275 Sir Barclay 3 Rachel Mullins same Crittenden, Ky

23 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run Stable 4 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY

285 Always a Suspect Little Britain 5 Matt George Megan Tobergate Burlington KY

225 One Hot Chick Shamrock 6 Abbie Anthony Julie Wilson Smithfield, Ky

358 I'm Mayhem Phoenix Farm Callie Meeks Phoenix Farm Simpsonville, KY

210 Sweetness In Power Grandview Stables Michell Mayhugh same Russelville, Oh

Class No. 42 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

294 Tamarack's Mr. Robertson Tara Duff 1 Bennett Middendorf

Bennett Middendorf / 

Tara Duff Prospect, KY

207 Bahli Blue Spring Hill Stables 2 Kennedy Harrison Alison Walker Georgetown, KY

103 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stable 3 Jessica Ridgway William Woods U Fulton, Mo

200 I'm A Diva Queenwood Stables 4 Cheyenne Williams
Cheyenne & 

BettyAnne Williams Topeka, IL

110 Our Cozette Sandy Run Stable 5 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH

Class No. 43 Novice Equitation - 17 Years and 

Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

254 Heartland Professor Brannon 1 Jennifer Stacy Brannon Georgetown, Ky

274 McAurthor Timberlane Farm 2 Austin Thornberry Austin Thornberry Frankfort KY 

525 Mastercraft's Top Secret Griesinger Stables 3 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY

Class No. 44 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

595 My Momma Said Shadowland Farm 1 Hallie Carman Jane & Hallie Carman Shelbyville, KY

295 Kourageous Kat of Silver Oaks Betsy Webb Stables 2 Mark Rohret Beth & Mack Rohret Louisville, KY

Class No. 45 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

294 Tamarack's Mr. Robertson Tara Duff 1 Bennett Middendorf

Bennett Middendorf / 

Tara Duff Prospect, KY

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stable 2 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

290 Roselanes Tango With The Law Glen Rose Stable 3 Lisa McMackin Lisa McMaqckin Louisville, KY

595 Go For Baroque ( Baroke) Shadow land Farm 4 Hallir Carman
Jane and Hallie 

Carman Shelbyville KY

280 Marciano 5 Ludia O'Brien same Ludlow, Ky

360 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 6 Kristen Ghouse Caroline Walker Louisville, KY

292 Glenview Parfait Zubrod Bethany Reul Bethnany Reul Louisville, KY

269 The Inheirator Angela Mangine

Marsha and Angela 

Mangine Uinon KY 

Class No. 46 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

198 Heartland Out and About Debonaire Stable 1 Matthew Schuckert Gerrie Bielefield Ohio

Class No. 47 Road Pony Juvenile Driver



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

112 Spot Betsy Webb Stables 1 Madison McDonald Betsy Webb Stables Taylorsville, Ky

217 Zoe of the Farside Lemaster Stables 2 Mandy Bray J&C Snider Wustland, Ky

291 Bullseye Zubrod Stables 3 Ameli Bowman Zubrod Stables Prospect KY 

284 Paddington Little Britain 4 Avery Hamilton Zubrod Stables Louisville KY

283 Freckles Little Britain 5 Callie Wright Callie Wright Burlington, Ky

208 Mister Mohawk Joe Brown Stables 6 Savannah Schoen Charlie Brown Burlington, Ky

282 Moonie Little Britain Brant Ammon Little Britain Burlington, Ky

Class No. 48 Best Farm or Pet Pony/Horse



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

300 Uhlen's Big Bop Hundred Acre Wood 1 Annabel Kippi Noe same Ashland. Ky

273 If You Please Timberlane Farm 2 Hannah Vagedes Susan Orton Alpharetta, Ga

249 Sir Wills Glen Rose Stable 3 Sloane Fleig Fleig/McMackin Louisville, KY

200 I'm A Diva Queenwood Stables 4 Cheyenne Williams
Cheyenne & 

BettyAnne Williams Topeka, IL

271 MHS King of Everything Wind Blu Farm 5 Lisa Haitz Dr. McKinley Williamsburg, Oh

355 Burning Rubber Sandy Run Stable 6 Jessica Traft Amanda Peterson Hebron, KY

425 Honolulu Belle Phoenix Farm Eva Franczek Susann Strayer Paris, KY

207 Bahli Blue Spring Hill Stables Kennedy Harrison Alison Walker Georgetown, KY

225 Shamrocks Silver Express Shamrock Abbie Anthony Julie Wilson Smithfield, KY

270 Salem Town's Ballerina Lemaster Stables Makenna Lanham same Burlington, Ky

Class No. 49 English Pleasure (horse not eligible 

for any other performance class)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

23 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run Stable 1 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY

123 Exclusive Charm Serpentine River Farms 2 Dylan Wilson same Ryland Heights, Ky

281 Rootbeer Float Little Britain 3 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Burlington KY 

Class No. 50 Hunt Seat - Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

46 Heartland Gypsy Dancer Cedar Brook Stables 1 Lisa Cox Sparrow same Salvisa, Ky

174 Heartland Painted Creation Glen Rose Stables 2 Debra Mathis Mathis/McMackin Louisville, Ky

259 Seamair Royale Burcham Brothers 3 Jordan Kremer Hull Burcham Brothers Burlington, KY

23 Otis 4 Curt England Alyssa England-Curry Burlington, KY

Class No. 51 Road Pony 52 inches & Under A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

262 Ridgewood's Lasting Love Little Britain 1 Olivia Klee Chelsea Dragon Burlington KY 

250 Shagadelic Westwind Farm 2 Brie Keeton same Maysville, Ky

232 MJB Our Minuet Taylor Made Farm 3 Anastasia McDowell Anastasia McDowell Fraziers Bottom, WV

111 Harlem's Moni Maker Betsy Webb Stables 4 Ethan Neville Teresa Lee Frankfort, Ky

286 Stay Gone Zubrod Stables 5 Amber Bean Morehead State Univ. Louisville KY 

Class No. 52 Walk Trot Pleasure - 12 & under 

Saddle Seat



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie Poppe Cincinnati, OH

166 The June Bug 2 Jane Godlewski Jane Godlewski Loveland, OH

107 Sweet Addiction 3 Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Camp Springs, KY

277

Chance of Golds Stage 

Door Johnny 4 Addison Huff

Ashley England 

Huff Hebron Ky

101
Little Kings Back on 

Broadway 5 Gabriel Huff

Ashley England 

Huff Hebron Ky

Class No. 53 Carriage Reinmanship - Cones



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

Unjudged

Class No. 54 Therapeutic Demonstration by 

Milestones



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279 Oh Canada/Facebook Meadowbrook Farms 1 Charlie Poppe Charlie Poppe Cincinnati, OH

107 Sweet Addiction 2 Irene McCafferty Irene McCafferty Camp Springs, KY

166 The June Bug 3 Jane Godlewski Jane Godlewski Loveland, OH

Class No. 55 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

108 Juice Box Betsy Web Stable 1 Sofia Brown Tammy DeVore Elizabethtown, Ky

261 The Last Shot Little Britain Stables 2 Vince Klee same Burlington, Ky

401 Our Golden Boy Betsy Web Stable 3 Makayla James same Smithfield, Ky

260 Abraxas Little Britain Stables 4 Callie Wright Brook Schaffer Burlington, Ky

235 Supremacy's Red Star Taylor Made Farm 5 Katelyn Sette
Dr Shawn & Jennifer 

Sette Hurricane, WV

110 Our Cozette Sandy Run 6 Elise hates same Loveland, Oh

Class No. 56 ASB Show Pleasure Championship - 

Junior Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

196 Pony Vistas Top Hat Debonaire Stables 1 Stacy Bonham Stacy Bonham Illinois

46 Snapshot Cedar Brook Stables 2 Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 56A   48" Road Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

264 Ridgewood's Lasting Love Little Britain Stables 1 Chelsea Dragan Chelsea Dragan Burlington, KY

104 Trussardi Betsy Webb Stables 2 Makayla James William Woods U Fulton, MO

Class No. 57 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

202 Hottes Thing in Town Spring Hill 1 Alison Walker Beth and Joe Jenkins Harrodsburg KY 

411 Spilled Secret Lemaster Stables 2 Mandy Bray same Erlanger, Ky

1154 ABC Jet Sandy Run 3 Lindsay Holt same Erlanger, Ky

Class No. 58 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

234 Start the Game Taylor Made Farm 1 Madison Reed Madison Reed Proctorville, OH

180 Abacus Symphony Saddlebreds 2 Alexandra Harper Alexandra Harper Lexington, KY

173 Vivid Hallucin Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Elena Sevsemen Centerville, OH

268 Riverdream's Mystique Timberlane 4 Sierra Newsome same Winchester, Ky

203 Madelyn's Escorted In Style Spring Hill 5 Madelyn Stephens same Lexington, Ky

210 Seraph's Wonder Annie Grandview Stables 6 Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH

229 Golden Locket Destiny Farm 7 Rhonda Black Rhonda Black Diamond, OH

105 Memories' Royal Design Betsy Webb Stables 8 Tatianna Miller Joe Webb St. Charles, IL

226 Love Reflected Kurt Tunstall Lauren Osborne Pat Moore Gainsboro, NC

220 Out Too Late Lemaster Stables Chloe Porter Morehead Univ. Ashland, KY

Class No. 59 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

189 Romeo's Contender LF Whistle Stop Farm 1 Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY

193 Major Impact High Hopes Stable 2 Beth Jones Beth Jones

101 Hawkeye's Dark Magic 3 Alyssa Curry Julie England Burlington, Ky

Class No. 60 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

251 Fox Grapes Relentless Wind Blu Farm 1 Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Fayettville, OH

269 Preacher Man Timberlane 2 Angela Mangine
Ray Yoder/Loren 

Uretta Lexington, KY

402 I'll Drink To That Betsy Webb Stables 3 Aidan Greene Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

405 Johnny Globetrotter Meadowville Stable 4 Kelly Palmer same Prospect, Ky

182 Johnny Casino Taylor Made Farm 5 Sierra M. Comer Jane Jarvis Taylor Hurricane, WV

195 Callaway's Born A Winner 6 Allie Wngfield Allie Wingfield Medina, Oh

377 Django Jive Sandy Run Stable 7 Kaycee Dolwick

Dr. Latimer & Walt 

Ballard Lexington, KY

217 Starring Aptor Ours Lemaster Stables 8 Mandy Bray Mandy Bray Ashland, KY

201 I'm Simply Silver Destiny Farm Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill, MO

102 Call Me Catty Betsy Webb Stables Kaitlynn Powell William Woods U Fulton, MO

183 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stable Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY

241 Baby I'm Nuts Stachowski Farm Christina Collis Christina Collis

Class No. 61 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

192 Mastercraft Politician High Hopes Stable 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

412 Wait and Sees Never Again 2 Greg Blevins Greg Blevins Versailles, Ky

Class No. 62 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

251 A Gypsys Face Wind Blu Farm 1 Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Fayettville, OH

803 Five Will Get You Ten Phoenix Farm 2 Blair Cecil Emily Billups Ceredo, WV

Class No. 63 Three-Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

253 The Dance Writer Little Britain Stables 1 Nina Izquierdo same Burlington, Ky

172 Kaw-Liga Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Corine Kougler Paula Shew Springfield, OH

236 Magic Every Moment Taylor Made Farm 3 Abby Pack Abby Pack Culloden, WV

407 Forty-Five Caliber Sandy Run 4 Karina Smith same Hebron, Ky

219 Polynesian Rose Lemaster Stables 5 Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV

Class No. 64 ASB - Country Pleasure 

Championship, Jr. Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

296 Dark Knight on Broadway 1 Dan Mace Arlene Beyg Lake Stevens, Wa

Class No. 65 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

300 Uhler's Look of Love Hundred Acre Wood Farm 1 Annabel Kippi Noe Hundred Acre Wood Farm

426 Mountjoys First Dawn Whistle Stop Farm 2 Sara Walker Sara Walker Auxvasse, MD

Class No. 66 ASB - Five Gaited Championship-

Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

103 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stables 1 Jessica Ridgway William Woods U Fulton, MO

110 Praser Betsy Webb Stables 2 Aidan Greene William Woods U Fulton, MO

109 Majorific Betsy Webb Stables 3 Edie Taylor William Woods U Fulton, MO

275 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farm 4 Blair Cecil Phoenix Farm Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 67 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279

Oh Canada, Stormy 

Eithers, Facebook, Whiz-

Bang

Meadow Brook 

Farms 1 Charlie Poppe same Cincinnati, Oh

Class No. 68 Carriage Class - Period Dress



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

210 Indian Charm Joe Brown Stable 1 Michelle Mayhugh Laura Schmidt California, KY

421 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stable 2 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

305 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill 3 Danielle Milbein same Lexington, KY

179 Memories in the Park Destiny Farm 4 Teri Robsom Teri Robsom Medina, OH

218 Harlem's Jackpot Lemaster Stables 5 Presley Adkins Presley Adkins Ashland, KY

744 Unending Love 6 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

360 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 7 Kristen Ghouse Caroline Walker Hebron, KY

Class No. 69 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

199 Heartland Crimson Rose High Hopes Stable 1 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH

Class No. 70 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

191 Just Plain George Mike McIntosh 1 Bill Marple William Marple Dallas, TX

188 Guy's Hidden Cash Whistle Stop Farm 2 Nina Izquierdo Whistyle Stop Lexington, Ky

Class No. 71 ASB Three-Gaited Championship -Jr. 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

177 Heartland Rich & Famous Glen Rose Stables 1 Sloane Fleig Linda Hendricks Lenore City, TN

197 Romeo's Best Girl Debonaire Stables 2 Emma Morgan Joe Morgan Illinois

277 Heartland Direct Hit Danette Musselman 3 Danette Musselman Danette Musselman Morton, IL

429 Heartland Money Talk Windy Ridge Farm 4 Joe Jenkins

Kolkman 

Revocable Trust Harrodsburg, Ky

Class No. 72 Road Pony to Bike Championship - 52 

Inches & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

403 Baby Grande Visser Stables 1 Neil Visser Dane Sembler Versailles, KY

242 Freestylin Stachowski Farm 2 T. J. Santafarra Carolyn Stuart

272 Your Ride Has Arrived Spring Hill Stables 3 Todd Walker Hillview Stables Elizabethtown, KY

Class No. 73 ASB Three-Gaited Championship -

Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

221 Man's Man Devore Stables 1 Cydni Simmons Ashley Wallce Chattanooga, Tn

99 Clemenza Schack Farms 2 Jim Schack Shack Farms California, Ky

Class No. 74 Road Horse To Bike Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

272 Richard Griffin Spring Hill Stables 1 Todd Walker Austin Kucera Bethel, Oh

404 Hee Hee Meadowville Stable 2 Peter Palmer Carl T. Fischer Prospect, Ky

357 Seraph's Serenade Phoenix Farm 3 Blair Cecil
Tracy & Wanda 

Cunningham Charleston, WV

Class No. 75 ASB Five Gaited Championship


